022 716.indd, js
311
LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
716 Series / Serie / Série
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
HY13-1590-009/US,EU

R Series
L Parallel
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
Consult factory for other available options, confi gurations ordering codes and lead times.
LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
716 Series / Serie / Série HY13-1590-009/US,EU
314 Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
022 716.indd, js
0
25
50
75
100
125
150
175
200
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
140
100
70
35
8 38 534515 23 30
210
170
Drehzahl [1/min]
Schluckstrom [L/min]
D
re
hm
om
en
t [
N
m
]
ba
r
072 Series
Cont. Int.
Performance Data  / Leistungsdaten
Puissance / Datos Tecnicos
Intermittent operation rating applies to 10% of every minute.  Intermittierende Werte maximal 10% von jeder Betriebsminute.
Fonctionnement interm. 10% max. de chaque minute d`utilisation.  Capacidad de funcionamiento intermitente valida para 10% por cada minuto.
Performance data based on tests using 15W40 oil with a viscosity of
55 cSt (215 SUS) at 54° C (130° F.) Performance data is typical. Actual data
may vary slightly from one production motor to another.
Les donnees sur les performances sont basees sur des tests utilisant de l’huile
15W40 d’une viscosite de 55 cSt (215 SUS) a 54°C (130°F).  Ces donnees
correspondent a des situations typiques.  Les donnees reelles peuvent varier
legerement d’un moteur de production a l’autre.
Leistugsdaten sind gemessen mit SAE 15W40 bei einer Viskositaet von 43,1 Cst
beo 54°C.  Geringfuegige Abweichungen von den Katalogerten sond moeglich.
Datos tecnicos obtenidos con aceite 15W40 de 55 cSt (215 SUS) de viscosidad
a 54°C (130°F).  Los datos proporcionados son valores tipcos.  Los valores
exactos reales podrian tener una pequena variacion entre distintos motores.
 2
 4
 6
 8
 10
 12
 14
3.6 cu in / rev
PRESSURE  (PSID)
FLOW (GPM)
 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
 242 481 718 941 1143 1313
 128 127 119 107 88 70
 240 476 695 961 1193 1399 1574